

## **HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5033**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 29

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$20,589,175" and insert "\$18,194,890".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$352,695,436" and insert "\$276,304,521".
- 3 In line 11, delete "\$6,188,215" and insert "\$4,423,808".
- 4 In line 17, delete "\$3,544,845" and insert "\$4,244,845".
- 5 In line 19, delete "\$565,105" and insert "\$709,468".
- 6 \_\_\_\_\_